/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

GEORGIA

BIG RED OAK PLANTATION
GAY, GA

1/1/2017

HAPPY NEW YEAR SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HAPPY NEW

YEAR SHOOT

11 Attended

M1 JAMES K WARREN
M2 ANDY DUFFY

M3 GRANT LEWIS
AAl1  JAY HEAP

AA2 NONIE EAKLE
AA3  GEORGE GROFF
Al IAIN DAINTER

A2 RUSSELL HILL

Bl MUKUND CADAMBI
El TERRY MURRAY
VTCH NONIE EAKLE
VTRU GEORGE GROFF
VT3 RUSSELLHILL
SVCH GRANT LEWIS
LYCH NONIE EAKLE

97
97
91
89
84
84
86
81
60
66
84
84
81
91
84

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: HAPPY NEW

YEAR SHOOT

11 Attended

M1 JAMES K WARREN
M2 ANDY DUFFY

M3 DAVID W BEARD
AA1l  NONIE EAKLE
AA2 GEORGE GROFF
AA3  JAY HEAP

Al RUSSELL HILL

A2 IAIN DAINTER

B1 MUKUND CADAMBI
E1l TERRY MURRAY
VTCH NONIE EAKLE
VTRU GEORGE GROFF
VT3 RUSSELLHILL
SVCH GRANT LEWIS
LYCH NONIE EAKLE

86
83
81
80
77
75
73
65
42
55
80
77
73
81
80

MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING
SCHOOL
FORSYTH, GA
1/7/2017

NWTF MEADOWS SPORTING CLAYS

CLASSIC

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: NWTF

MEADOWS SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC

13 Attended

CH TATE H SKIPPER

M1 CHAD EIDSON

M2 KYLE MILLWOOD
AA1l  TYLER COLEMAN
AA2  TIPTIPTON

Al BRICE EVANS

C1 LEWIS ) DONDREA
c2 CHET THOMPSON
c3 BEVERLY C GREGORY
D1 BRYCE L FLOYD

D2 DEREK EVANS

E1l DALLAS WARD

E2 TRENT COLEMAN
SJCH  TATE H SKIPPER
JRCH  TYLER COLEMAN
VTCH BEVERLY C GREGORY
SVCH TIP TIPTON
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47
46
40
45
39
46
37
33
31
40
30
42
35
47
45
31
39

LYCH DALLAS WARD

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: NWTF

42

MEADOWS SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC

5 Attended

CH TIP TIPTON

M1 KYLE MILLWOOD
AA1l  TYLER COLEMAN

Cc1 LEWIS J DONDREA
Cc2 BEVERLY C GREGORY
JRCH  TYLER COLEMAN
VTCH BEVERLY C GREGORY
SVCH TIPTIPTON

LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NWTF

42
36
41
42
30
41
30
42
30

MEADOWS SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC

46 Attended

CH SHANE J ADKINSON
RU CLINT HINTON

M1 CHAD EIDSON

M2 LANNY D GRIFFIN
M3 KYLE MILLWOOD
AA1l  ANTHONY K STEELE
AA2  TRAVIS TAYLOR
AA3  TYLER COLEMAN
Al ALEXIS D EIDSON
A2 BRICE EVANS

A3 TONY MOONEYHAM
B1 JAIME MOONEYHAM
B2 BO D HINTON

B3 DONALD E WEICHE
C1 ANDREW J WEICHE
Cc2 RICKY E COLEMAN
C3 TATE H SKIPPER

D1 RIDGE CHAMBERS
D2 BRYCE C DANIEL
D3 BRYCE L FLOYD

E1l JUSTIN BARKER

E2 NASH C SINCLAIR
E3 DALLAS WARD
SICH ANDREW J WEICHE
SJRU  BRYCE C DANIEL
JRCH  RICKY E COLEMAN
JRRU  TYLER COLEMAN
VTCH ROCK N BRANSON
VTRU RONALD J LESLEIN
SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN
SVRU TIP TIPTON

LYCH ALEXIS D EIDSON
LYRU JAIME MOONEYHAM

OKEFENOKEE SPORTING CLAYS
FOLKSTON, GA

1/14/2017

OKEFENOKEE WINTER OPEN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: OKEFENOKEE

WINTER OPEN SHOOT

15 Attended

M1 TODD SIMMONS

M2 DAVE M BRUNER

M3 BRICE GRANTHAM
AA1l  LORAN V STRICKLAND
Al BLAKELY W TANNER
Bl TATE GRIFFIN

B2 RICKEY PERRITT

Cc1 JOEL N WATSON

D1 CHARLES C RAY

D2 JON R BOLLINGER

D3 ALISON BOYETTE

El EDWARD W FLEUREN
E2 ANTHONY BOOTH

98
96
95
94
92
90
89
87
87
85
76
84
82
80
91
89
84
86
85
84
87
78
76
91
85
89
87
77
76
94
82

84

91
89
86
85
71
81
69
82
81
79
73
61
58

E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: OKEFENOKEE

LAUREN R TANNER
ALISON BOYETTE
LAUREN R TANNER
BRICE GRANTHAM
BLAKELY W TANNER
DAVE M BRUNER
ALLEN E BOAZMAN - JR
RICKEY PERRITT
LORAN V STRICKLAND
EDWARD W FLEUREN
ALISON BOYETTE
LAUREN R TANNER

WINTER OPEN SHOOT

17 Attended

M1 TODD SIMMONS

M2 BRICE GRANTHAM
M3 DAVE M BRUNER
AAl LORAN V STRICKLAND
Al BLAKELY W TANNER
Bl TATE GRIFFIN

B2 RICKEY PERRITT

Cc1 JOEL N WATSON

D1 JON R BOLLINGER

D2 CHARLES C RAY

D3 ALISON BOYETTE

El MIKE DODSON

E2 ANTHONY BOOTH

E3 DAVID BOYETTE

SICH  ALISON BOYETTE
SJRU  RILEY R GRIFFIN

JRCH BRICE GRANTHAM
JRRU  BLAKELY W TANNER
VTCH DAVE M BRUNER
VTRU ALLEN E BOAZMAN - JR
VT3  MIKE DODSON

SVCH LORAN V STRICKLAND
LYCH ALISON BOYETTE
LYRU BRIDGET THOMAS
LY3 RILEY R GRIFFIN

FLOYD COUNTY WILDLIFE
ROME, GA

1/16/2017

MONDAY KICK-OFF

28
73
28
86
71
89
78
69
85
61
73
28

98
96
94
87
64
92
70
88
86
83
78
78
64
62
78
36
96
64
94
90
78
87
78
57
36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MONDAY

KICK-OFF

35 Attended

CH DAVID W BEARD

M1 DANIEL TATE

M2 KEVIN A GRIFFIN

M3 GENE LOWE

AA1l  JIM HARRINGTON - JR
AA2  JEFFREY W BLEIL
AA3 ANDY BAEZ

Al KEVIN M HOWARD
A2 TONY MOONEYHAM
Bl SCOTT PORTER

B2 CLAYTON PORTER
B3 JOHNNY COX

C1 THOMAS G MULLINAX
c2 SCOTT C DAVIS

c3 HENRY G WOOD

D1 TRACEY L SMITH

D2 JAY SATCHER

D3 STEVE CESNIK

E1l GABE BOGGS

E2 ERIC BROWN

E3 BRANDON J FOWLER
SICH GABE BOGGS

SJRU  ERIC BROWN

49
48
48
46
46
44
44
46
42
47
46
44
41
40
39
41
40
37
44
43
38
44
43

JRCH BRANDON J FOWLER 38
JRRU  MATTHEW T WALSH 35
VTCH SCOTT PORTER 47
VTRU KEVIN M HOWARD 46
VT3  JEFFREY W BLEIL 44
SVCH GENE LOWE 46
SVRU LANNY D GRIFFIN 46
SV3  GRANT LEWIS 44
LYCH JAIME MOONEYHAM 39
LYRU SILVANA BAEZ 30

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MONDAY
KICK-OFF

39 Attended

CH KEVIN A GRIFFIN 95
M1 DALE SCHAEFFER 94
M2 GENE LOWE 94
M3 DAVID W BEARD 93
AAl1  JEFFREY W BLEIL 92
AA2  JIM HARRINGTON - JR 90
AA3  ANDY BAEZ 87
Al KEVIN M HOWARD 86
A2 TONY MOONEYHAM 84
Bl DUDLEY PARKER 87
B2 JOHNNY COX 86
B3 JAIME MOONEYHAM 84
Cc1 GENE GAMMILL - JR 82
Cc2 ERIC D DORSEY 81
Cc3 THOMAS G MULLINAX 75
D1 JAY SATCHER 79
D2 STEVE CESNIK 77
D3 TRACEY L SMITH 76
E1l ERIC BROWN 85
E2 GABE BOGGS 82
E3 MATTHEW T WALSH 75
SJCH ERIC BROWN 85
SJRU  GABE BOGGS 82
JRCH MATTHEW T WALSH 75
JRRU BRANDON J FOWLER 75
VTCH DALE SCHAEFFER 94
VTRU JEFFREY W BLEIL 92
VT3 KEVIN M HOWARD 86
SVCH GENE LOWE 94
SVRU LANNY D GRIFFIN 89
Sv3 DUDLEY PARKER 87
LYCH JAIME MOONEYHAM 84
LYRU  SILVANA BAEZ 70

SPRING BANK SPORTING CLUB
ADAIRSVILLE, GA

1/21/2017

JANUARY THAW CLAYS SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JANUARY
THAW CLAYS SHOOT

16 Attended

CH GRANT LEWIS 90
M1 JULIAN B BRANCH 86
M2 JAMES K WARREN 82
AAl DREW GOLDMAN 78
AA2  TIPTIPTON 76
AA3  JOHN D BLACK 64
Al RUSSELL HILL 77
B1 CLAYTON PORTER 83
B2 MATTHEW R FORSYTH 82
C1 ANDY F HARRIS 82
Cc2 HENRY G WOOD 77
E1l DON PADGETT 80
E2 RON T JOHNSTON 72
E3 JIMMY LIGHT 54
VTCH JULIAN B BRANCH 86
VTRU RUSSELL HILL 77
VT3 JIMMY LIGHT 54
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SVCH
SVRU
NE]

GRANT LEWIS
HENRY G WOOD
TIP TIPTON

90
77
76

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JANUARY
THAW CLAYS SHOOT

16 Attended

CH JAMES K WARREN
M1 DAVID W BEARD

M2 JULIAN B BRANCH
AAl  HARVEY T SCHWARTZ
AA2 GRANT LEWIS

AA3  JOHN D BLACK

Bl MATTHEW R FORSYTH
B2 CLAYTON PORTER

C1 ANDY F HARRIS

c2 HENRY G WOOD

D1 OLIVER D BRANCH

E1l DON PADGETT

E2 RON T JOHNSTON

E3 JIM E CLEVELAND
VTCH JULIAN B BRANCH
VTRU JIM E CLEVELAND
VT3 JIMMY LIGHT

SVCH HARVEY T SCHWARTZ
SVRU GRANT LEWIS

SV3  RON T JOHNSTON

GARLAND MOUNTAIN SPORTING CLAYS

WALESKA, GA
1/28/2017
CHILI WINTER WARMUP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CHILI WINTER

WARMUP

71 Attended

CH CLAYTON PORTER
M1 DANIEL TATE

M2 DAVID W BEARD

M3 HUGH D BENNETT
AAl BARRY J TWEEDY
AA2 DREW GOLDMAN
AA3  BOBBY STINCHCOMB
Al DAKOTA S HARRISON
A2 GARY E BALDWIN

A3 REESE HARRIS

B1 ANDREW KRUMSICK
B2 DONALD K STANLEY
B3 MATTHEW R FORSYTH
Cc1 RICHARD M YOUNG
c2 SCOTT DUNN

c3 TRACY L TUCKER

D1 STEVE CESNIK

D2 MICHAEL G ATKINS
D3 CHARLES MEARS

E1l MIKE W REDFERN

E2 GRIFFIN J BLAKE-WARD
E3 ADAM RULE

SJCH  GRIFFIN J BLAKE-WARD
JRCH EVAN MILFORD
JRRU  JACOB E FRICKS
VTCH DONALD K STANLEY
VTRU BARRY J TWEEDY
VT3  SCOTT PORTER

SVCH HUGH D BENNETT
SVRU MIKE STACKFLETH
SV3  CHARLIE R FORTNER
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY
SSCH STEVEN A SWAILS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CHILI

WINTER WARMUP
63 Attended

CH
M1

DAVID W BEARD
DANIEL TATE
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92
90
83
82
81
78
90
85
70
51
57
74
62
61
83
61
56
82
81
62

99
95
94
93
91
89
88
92
87
86
94
94
94
93
92
90
93
93
89
89
88
82
88
81
76
94
91
90
93
92
92
82
79

93
92

M2 JULIAN B BRANCH 90
M3 HUGH D BENNETT 90
AAl  WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 89
AA2  JAY HEAP 83
AA3  DREW GOLDMAN 80
Al DAKOTA S HARRISON 91
A2 REESE HARRIS 80
A3 GARY E BALDWIN 73
B1 ANDREW KRUMSICK 87
B2 CLAYTON PORTER 85
B3 SCOTT PORTER 77
C1 ADAM GELBART 80
Cc2 SCOTT DUNN 80
Cc3 SCOTT C DAVIS 79
D1 EVAN MILFORD 85
D2 JACOB E FRICKS 76
D3 STEVE CESNIK 72
El MIKE W REDFERN 76
E2 TREVOR MAPES 76
E3 JIM E CLEVELAND 68
SJCH CUPPER JOHNSON 65
SJRU  GRIFFIN J BLAKE-WARD 62
JRCH COLETON J STEVENS 85
JRRU  EVAN MILFORD 85
JR3 JACOB E FRICKS 76
VTCH JULIAN B BRANCH 90
VTRU JEFFREY A ARNESON 81
VT3  REESE HARRIS 80
SVCH HUGH D BENNETT 90
SVRU WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD 89
SV3  MIKE STACKFLETH 81
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 66
SSCH  STEVEN A SWAILS 59

OLD HUDSON PLANTATION SHOOTING
PRESERVE

SPARTA, GA

1/28/2017

WINTERTIME SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTERTIME
SHOOT

20 Attended

M1 CLINT HINTON 84
AAl  JEFF DEMMON 84
AA2 ) GLENN DAVIS 83
AA3 GEORGE GROFF 74
Al GREG JORDAN 67
B1 MUKUND CADAMBI 72
B2 BO D HINTON 71
B3 JOHN BUSH 69
C1 GREG CAUDELLE 67
D1 RILEY DOWNS 69
D2 CLARK JOHNSON 62
D3 KRIS MCKINLEY 61
El VICTORIA E POWELL 63
E2 STEWART THIGPEN 47
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTERTIME
SHOOT

53 Attended

M1 CLINT HINTON 89
M2 TODD SIMMONS 87
M3 ALLEN E BOAZMAN - JR 80
AA1  J GLENN DAVIS 81
AA2 PERRY SUGGS 74
AA3  TYLER COLEMAN 71
Al STEVE D ARGO 78
A2 GREG JORDAN 74
A3 R GREG STEWART-DVM 54
Bl AARON COPELAN 79
B2 BO D HINTON 77
B3 ROCKY L BROOKS 75
Cc1 TAYLOR MCCOY 80
Cc2 GREG CAUDELLE 69

C3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3

BAYLOR GARLAND
RILEY DOWNS
GARY H CONLEY
CLARK JOHNSON
GRAHAM EUBANKS
CLAYTON L MccoY
GLENN JOHNSON

69
72
67
67
72
60
60

MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING
SCHOOL

FORSYTH, GA
1/29/2017

WINTER FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER FUN

SHOOT

36 Attended

M1 BRANDON POWELL

M2 JAMES K WARREN

M3 MIKE BENTON

AAl  LORAN V STRICKLAND
AA2 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY
AA3  WALTER T MCCORKLE

Al MICHAEL W SINGLEY

A2 GARY E BALDWIN

Bl MICHAEL E WASIELEWSKI
B2 JAMES K MELTON

C1 AMBUS POWELL

Cc2 GREG CAUDELLE

c3 ERIC D DORSEY

D1 STEVE H POWELL

D2 CASSANDRE MCGOWAN
El VICTORIA E POWELL

E2 JUSTIN BARKER

E3 STEWART THIGPEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER FUN

SHOOT

55 Attended

M1 BRANDON POWELL

M2 CHAD EIDSON

M3 MIKE BENTON

AAl  JOHN HATCHER

AA2 WILLIAM D UNDERWOOD
AA3 DREW GOLDMAN

Al ALEXIS D EIDSON

A2 JEFFREY L GRADY

A3 MICHAEL W SINGLEY

Bl JOHN HUNTZ

B2 MICHAEL E WASIELEWSKI
B3 JAMES K MELTON

Cc1 TAYLOR MCCOY

c2 ADAM GELBART

Cc3 GREG CAUDELLE

D1 STEVE H POWELL

D2 CASSANDRE MCGOWAN
E1 JUSTIN BARKER

E2 VICTORIA E POWELL

E3 FRED SCOTT

100
97
97
87
85
85
76
73
75
63
91
88
86
71
63
82
77
72

100
96
95
92
87
83
94
77
69
86
79
72
83
83
82
77
60
85
77
75

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: WINTER FUN

SHOOT

1 Attended

B1

BEN SHURLING

71
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